
Ranking Club Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SRZ MsO Levice Sensas

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Matchfishing-Belarus

Drennan Barnsley

AVPS Tarnava Energo-team

Team Sensas Finland

Virtus Fishing Team Sensas

UG SRD "Jelah Tešanj"

Traper Siedlce

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Austrian Sport Fishing Club

LSMK Team Milo Latvia

Team Vega - Garbolino

SRD "RAK" - Rakitje

12

14

19

22

22

22

24

25

30

32

35½

36

36

39

39,743

30,530

31,857

30,603

28,357

25,853

24,046

23,464

21,765

20,487

18,984

19,077

17,504

18,473

13,320

10,305

9,448

8,194

8,382

6,658

6,621

6,848

6,805

4,879

5,715

7,590

5,119

6,069

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 5

1 - 1 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 1 - 3 - 4 -10

1 - 2 - 3 - 8 - 8

1 - 2 - 2 - 6 -11

3 - 3 - 5 - 5 - 6

1 - 2 - 4 - 8 - 9

1 - 3 - 5 - 7 - 9

2 - 5 - 7 - 8 - 8

4 - 5 - 5 - 9 - 9

3 - 3½- 4 -12 -13

1 - 3 - 7 -11 -14

4 - 4 - 5 -10 -13

3 - 6 - 7 -10 -13

251

430

121

123

148

106

102

100

142

219

92

104

72

98

.
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Ranking Club Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Team SPP 87

La Molina

Stipp Profi

Walterland - Daiwa

SPS Serravalle Maver

Arta Colmic

Sportfëscherveräin Stadtbredimus

Ibait

Sportvisserij Nederland

Splash

Erne Anglers

Team D.G.B.F.

Pesnica-Sensas Slovenija

39½

42

43

43

45

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

61

17,255

16,227

16,263

15,525

17,120

15,977

14,883

15,939

15,519

11,971

12,795

13,995

8,458

5,122

4,127

6,162

3,385

3,844

5,960

4,784

4,790

7,431

3,690

3,930

6,091

2,244

3½- 4 -10 -10 -12

6 - 7 - 7 -11 -11

4 - 8 - 9 - 9 -13

6 - 7 - 8 - 9 -13

6 - 7 - 9 -11 -12

3 - 6 -11 -14 -14

6 - 8 -10 -12 -13

7 - 9 -10 -11 -13

2 -10 -11 -14 -14

6 - 9 -11 -13 -13

5 -10 -12 -12 -14

5 -11 -12 -12 -14

10 -12 -12 -13 -14

114

563

88

321

67

80

83

84

75

254

60

113

53

.
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